
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD., PATNA 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna)(Contact No- 0612-2504655,· 

M No- 776381770 I, Fax N 0- 0612-2504655, Email I D - ce.trans664(riJ.gmai I.COI11) 

(CST No.:- IOAAFCB2393HIZl, CIN - U40102BR2012SCC018889) 
(Department of Project-I of BSPTCL) 

CORRIGENDUM 

2nd Tender Extension Notice for (NIT) NO.- 52/PRlBSPTCLI2018, PR No-6382 

Due date for Submission/Opening of Online tenders for NIT No.52/PRlBSPTCLl2018 
for Construction of 132 KV D/C Thakurganj- Araria Transmission Line with ACSR Panther 
Conductor (Line Length - 86 RKM) and Construction of 220 KV D/C Kishanganj (New) 
Thakurganj Transmission Line with ACSR Zebra Conductor (Line Length - 52 RKM) under state 
plan[80:20] is extended as foIIows:- 
Last date of online sale of Bid Document/Request of bidlbid documents up to 15.00 Hrs. on 27/09/18 
Last date of online submission of tender up to 16:00 Hrs on 27/09/18 
Date of opening of Techno-Commercial Bid (Part-I) 16.00 Hrs onward on 28/09/18 , 
Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation (www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 
The tender documents are available at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in Tender fee (Cost of BOQ) to be paid through e-payment 
mode only. Tender documents must be accompanied with EMD in form Bank Guaranteel DO in favour of "Accounts Officer, 
BSPTCL"failing which the tender shall be summarily rejected. 

Chief En ineer Pro' ect I) 
I. Eligibility Criteria Tender docu ments, etc are available in downloadable from at websites http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
2. "Bid Processing Fee is mandatory to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet Payment Gateway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking, 
NEFT/RTGS". 

3. "Bid along with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-payrnent portal www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date & 
time specified in the NIT. The department doesn't take responsibility for the delay/ Non submission of Tender/ Non Reconciliation of 
online Payment caused due to Non-availability of Internet Connection, Network Traffic/ Holidays or any other reason". 

- - 

E-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and eProcurement 
Help Desk First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, 

Mob:9939035696 

"mm ~ f."lt;q 1~'1 ~ ~ ~ ~ <fiT BnT ~, ~ ~ it ~ f.luP:i 'SITff eFt, 
~ ~ ISP-f cfiT 0f'T«f eFt I" 

Sd/ 
(Radhey Shyam) 

b J . Clii~Engin~I' (Project I) 
Memo No \~ .1 Patna dated :::t.:-:t~ .1 

Copy forwarded to DBA~), BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the websites. 

~II~ 
(Radhey Shyam) 

C@erEngineer (Project I) 


